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Do not scale from this drawing. Contractor to check and verify all 
building and site dimensions, levels and sewer invert levels at 
connection points before work starts.

This drawing is to be read and checked in conjunction with 
information provided by the engineers and other specialists.

INFORMATION

PLANNING A

38 Meadowbank

Existing West Elevation 02

MBK-LGA-ZA-XX-DR-A-003-0301 2 5 m1

Metres 1:100
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00

01

02

03
58910

56480

53770

50870

Existing louvred storage unit
Existing louvred unit housing air 
conditioning unit

REV DATE DESCRIPTION

A 07.02.20 True elevation
shown (no railings)


	Sheets
	003-03 - Existing West Elevation 02
	030-03 - Proposed West Elevation 02


